Innovations Forum: Membrane Separations
Life Science News 15, 2003 Amersham Biosciences 25
Membrane separations: range of options
M. Estabrook and M. Beauchemin
Amersham Biosciences, Membrane Separations, Westborough, MA, USA
Purification of biomolecules using membrane separation technologies is an integral
component of many purification strategies. Amersham Biosciences offers two classes of
cross-flow membrane separation products, flat sheet membrane cassettes and hollow

to 10 liters, and linear scale up from pilot- to process-scale. Through
an available peristaltic or rotary lobe pump, a QuixStand system can
Ordering Information
Kvick Lab Cassette, 10 000 NMWC, 56-4112-04
0.01 m2, standard (UFELA0010001ST)
Kvick Lab Cassette, 10 000 NMWC, 56-4112-06
0.01 m2, select* (UFELA0010001SE)
Kvick Lab Cassette, 30 000 NMWC, 56-4112-08
0.01 m2, standard (UFELA0030001ST)
Kvick Lab Cassette, 50 000 NMWC, 56-4112-10
0.01 m2, standard (UFELA0050001ST)
Kvick Lab Cassette, 100 000 NMWC, 56-4112-14
0.01 m2, standard (UFELA0100001ST)
Kvick Lab Cassette, 10 000 NMWC, 56-4113-25
0.12 m2, standard (UFELA0010010ST)
Kvick Lab Cassette, 10 000 NMWC, 56-4113-26
0.12 m2, select* (UFELA0010010SE)
Kvick Lab Cassette, 30 000 NMWC, 56-4113-27
0.12 m2, standard (UFELA0030010ST)
Kvick Lab Cassette, 50 000 NMWC, 56-4113-28
0.12 m2, standard (UFELA0050010ST)
Kvick Lab Cassette, 100 000 NMWC, 56-4113-29
0.12 m2, standard (UFELA0100010ST)
Kvick Lab Cassette Holder 56-4112-79
(KLHR0105000SS)
Kvick Lab System (115 VAC) 56-4112-77
(KLSY0105RLPSS15)